PART NUMBER: T)%I)I(S:S(:;R.szs GEOMETRIC

i 2 5 70'G'XX'X J REQUIREMENTS =>PROTRUSION/UNDERCUT:+50/-100nm
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
FIBER TYPE: MULTIMODE (50/125um)
850/1310nm
INSERTION LOSS 0.3dB
TYPICAL INSERTION LOSS 0.2dB
MATING DURABILITY (500 cycles) <0.2dB
TEMPERATURE RANGE -40° Cto 85°C
RED BOOT BLACK BOOT
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= LENGTH SPECIFIED PER ORDER

CORNING CLEARCURVE OPTICAL FIBER CABLE 50/125um ZIPCORD OFNR/OFNP
AVAILABLE IN 2.0, 1.8, 1.6, and 1.2mm
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1 4 | LCDUPLEX MULTIMODE 127um CONNECTOR CHECKED BY: DATE: RQer OPHX 14450 CHAMBERS RD.  Tel: 714-665-9796
APPROVED BY: S

2 1 | CORNING MULTIMODE DUPLEX 50/125um, OMS 10-GIG iFIBER OPTIX, INC. ANY REPRODUCTION | S4E T ETU pyp p— P/N: LEGEND

3 1 NA IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE |™-* K N = INCHES

WRITTEN PERMISSION IS PROHIBITED,  |LC-LC MM DX 12570-G-XX-XJ |r=reer
4 NA 50/125um 10-GIG 2mm M=METER




